
Easy-to-grip slim body, 
with added durability

No load speed
-1min28,000

Die Grinder
GD0603  6.35mm 

Satisfy Professional's Needs

Excellent performance in grinding and deburring in tight spaces.



Items of standard equipment and specications may vary by country or area.
∗weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2003

Die Grinder GD0603 6.35mm 

Compact and ergonomic 
for easy handling.

Anti-loosening 
structure of Cap

Slim barrel grip Switch type: Rocker

The diameter and 
circumference  are the 
same as those of the  
predecessor 906.

Non-protruding brush holder
design provides easy handling.

Max collet size
6.35mm 

Collet nut Collet cone

Round collet nut 
reduces the risk of damage / 
scratches to workpiece 
compared with the 
conventional hexagonal 
collet nuts.

Continuous rating Input
Capacity                                              
Max wheel diameter
No load speed (r/min)
Dimensions 
(L x W x H)
Net weight∗
Power supply cord

Double Insulation 240W
Collet : 6.35mm 
19mm
28,000
289x64x67mm 

0.97kg 
2.5m 

64

Size

3mm 763627-4

763620-8

763625-8

6mm

1/4�

Part No.

763236-9

Part No.

No load speed
-1min28,000

Optional Accessories (Not Included)


