

Compact and ergonomic for easy handling.



No load speed 28,000 min⁻¹





Optional Accessories (Not Included)

Collet nut	Collet cone		
	Size	Part No.	
Part No.	3mm	763627-4	
	1/4"	763625-8	
763236-9	6mm	763620-8	

Die Grinder	GD0603 6.35mm		64	ww
□ Double Insulation	Continuous rating Input Capacity Max wheel diameter No load speed (r/min) Dimensions (L x W x H) Net weight* Power supply cord	240W Collet:6.35mm 19mm 28,000 289x64x67mm 0.97kg 2.5m		

*weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2003

Items of standard equipment and specications may vary by country or area.